
PU24.6 Butler SSE
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 L >.1 Malwood Drive
0.2 L 0.2 New Castle Road
0.4 R >.1 Campus Lane
0.4 R >.1 Turn slight right
0.4 L >.1 Campus Lane
0.5 R 0.1 Turn right
0.7 L >.1 Keep left
0.7 L 0.1 Turn sharp left
0.8 R >.1 Campus Lane
0.9 R 0.3 Fairground Hill Road
1.2 L 0.6 Whitestown Road
1.8 R >.1 Whitestown Road
1.9 R >.1 Hansen Avenue
1.9 R 0.2 Hansen Avenue
2.1 R >.1 Keep right toward PA 8

South
2.2 R 0.6 Pittsburgh Road
2.8 L 0.9 Litman Drive
3.6 R 2.9 Old Plank Road
6.5 L 0.4 Mushrush Road
6.9 L 0.6 Mushrush Road
7.5 R 1.4 Dutchtown Road
8.9 R 0.7 Crisswell Road
9.6 R 0.6 Rockdale Road
10.1 L 0.1 Morgan Road
10.3 R 1.4 Morgan Road
11.7 L 0.3 Logan Road
11.9 L 1.4 Golden City Road
13.4 L 0.5 Victory Road
13.9 R 0.2 Dinnerbell Road
14.1 L 0.6 Frazier Road
14.7 L 0.3 Bullcreek Road
15 R 1.4 Bullcreek Road
16.4 R 1 Patterson Road
17.4 L 3.8 Saxonburg Road
21.3 L 0.5 Morton Avenue
21.8 R 0.2 Morton Avenue
22 R 0.3 Fairview Avenue
22.3 L 0.4 Fairview Avenue
22.7 R 0.1 Liberty Street
22.8 L >.1 West Diamond Street
22.9 R 0.1 Race Street
23 R 0.1 South Chestnut Street
23.1 L 0.3 West New Castle Street
23.4 R >.1 Mercer Street
23.4 L 0.4 Ridge Avenue
23.8 L >.1 13th Avenue
23.8 R 0.6 New Castle Road
24.5 R >.1 Malwood Drive
24.5 R 0.1 Remil Drive

End of Ride
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